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Date Time Subject Venue No Invigilation 
 
 
 
Tuesday 21 
February 

 
 
 
9.30 – 
10.30am 
 
 
 
 
 
9.30 – 
10.45am 
 
 
9.30 – 
11.00am 
 
 
 
 
 
9.30 – 
11.00am 
 
 
9.30 – 
10.30am 

Block B 
Subjects 
 
13B History 
(Miss Earley - 
Russia) 
And  
Year 14 History 
re-sit 
 
13B Sociology 
(Mrs 
Fitzpatrick) 
 
A/S Drama Re-
sit 
 
Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
 
Travel & 
Tourism 
 
 
English Lit 
 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
18 
 
 
 
5 
 
 
12 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
? 
 
 
 
 
3 
 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney + 
1 

      



 
 
11.30 -
1.00pm 

Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
English 

 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
41 

 
 
Mr Teeney 
+1 

 
 
 
Tuesday 21 
February 
Cont’d 

 
 
 
1.30 – 
2.10pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1.30 – 
2.30pm 
 

Block C 
Subjects 
 
13C Religious 
Studies 
(Mrs Houston) 
And  
Year 14 RE  
re-sit 
 
Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
D/A Science - 
Biology 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
13 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
 
 
 
11 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 
 

 
 
 
Wednesday 
22 February 

 
 
 
9.30 – 
10.45am 
 

Block D 
Subjects 
 
13D Sociology 
(Mrs Warwick) 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
13 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 
+3 
 

Wednesday 
22 February 

9.30-
10.30am 

D/A Science 
Unit I Biology 

Assembly 
Hall 

13  
 

 9.30 – 
10.45am 

S/A Science 
Unit 1 Biology 
Higher Tier 

Assembly 
Hall 

33  

 9.30 – 
10.30am 

S/A Science 
Unit 1 Biology 
Foundation Tier 

Assembly 
Hall 

47  

  
 
 
11.30 -
1.00pm 

Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
ICT 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
35 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 
+1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
1.30 – 
2.10pm 
 
 
 
 

Block C 
Subjects 
 
13C Religious 
Studies (Mrs 
Dalzell) 
And  
Year 14 RE   
re-sit 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
13 
 
 
 
3 
 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 
+1 
 
 
 
 



 
Wednesday 
22 February 
Cont’d 

 
1.30 – 
3.30pm 
 

 
13C French  

 
EVH 
Annexe 

 
7 

 
 

  
 
 
1.30 – 
2.30pm 

Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
D/A Science - 
Chemistry 
 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 

 
 
 
14 
 

 

 
 
Thursday 
23 February 
 
 
 
 

 
 
9.30 – 
10.30am 
 
 
 
 
9.30 – 
11.30am 
 
 
 
 
9.30 – 
11.00am 
 
9.30 -
10.00am 

Block B 
 
13B History 
(Mrs Kelly - 
Germany) 
And  
Year 14 re-sit 
 
A/S English 
Literature Re-sit 
 
Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
PE 
 
 
Spanish 
 

 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
18 
 
 
 
 
 
4 
 
9 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
8 

 
 
Mr Teeney 
+1 
 

Thursday 
23 February 

9.30 – 
10.30am 
 
 
 

D/A Science 
Unit 1 
Chemistry 

Assembly 
Hall 

30  

 9.30 – 
10.30am 
 
 
 

S/A Science 
Unit 1 
Chemistry 
Foundation  

Assembly 
Hall 

3  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
11.30 -
1.00pm 

Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
Geography 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
38 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 
+1 

 
Friday 24 
February 

 
9.30-
10.30am 

 
D/A Science 
Unit 1 Physics 

 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
17 

 
Mr Teeney 

 9.30 – S/A Science Assembly 1  



10.30am Unit 1 
Chemistry 
Foundation Tier 

Hall 

 
 
 
Friday 24 
February 
Cont’d 

 
 
 
11.00 -
12.30pm 

Year 12 Mock 
Re-sit Session 
 
Rel Studies 
Design & Tech 
History 
Sociology 
*Girls to take 
lunch for ½ 
hour at the end 
of this exam* 

 
 
 
Assembly 
Hall 

 
 
 
9 
5 
9 
4 
 

 
 
 
Mr Teeney 

 


