### **Year 13 Mock Examinations**

## Year 14 A/S Re-sits

#### **Year 12 Mock Re-sits**

#### <u>AND</u>

# **Public Examinations FEBRUARY 2017**

Date	Time	Subject	Venue	No	Invigilation
		Block B Subjects			U
Tuesday 21 February	9.30 – 10.30am	13B History (Miss Earley - Russia) And Year 14 History	Assembly Hall	18	Mr Teeney +
		re-sit		3	
	9.30 – 10.45am	13B Sociology (Mrs Fitzpatrick)		12	
	9.30 – 11.00am	A/S Drama Resit		6	
		Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session			
	9.30 – 11.00am	Travel & Tourism	Assembly Hall	?	
	9.30 – 10.30am	English Lit		3	

	11.30 - 1.00pm	Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session English	Assembly Hall	41	Mr Teeney +1
		Block C Subjects			
Tuesday 21 February Cont'd	1.30 – 2.10pm	13C Religious Studies (Mrs Houston) And	Assembly Hall	13	Mr Teeney
		Year 14 RE re-sit		6	
		Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session			
	1.30 – 2.30pm	D/A Science - Biology	Assembly Hall	11	
		Block D Subjects			
Wednesday 22 February	9.30 – 10.45am	13D Sociology (Mrs Warwick)	Assembly Hall	13	Mr Teeney +3
Wednesday 22 February	9.30- 10.30am	D/A Science Unit I Biology	Assembly Hall	13	
	9.30 – 10.45am	S/A Science Unit 1 Biology Higher Tier	Assembly Hall	33	
	9.30 – 10.30am	S/A Science Unit 1 Biology Foundation Tier	Assembly Hall	47	
		Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session			
	11.30 - 1.00pm	ICT Plant C	Assembly Hall	35	Mr Teeney +1
		Block C Subjects			
	1.30 – 2.10pm	13C Religious Studies (Mrs Dalzell) And Veer 14 BE	Assembly Hall	13	Mr Teeney +1
		Year 14 RE		3	

	1	1	1	ı	Г
Wednesday 22 February Cont'd	1.30 – 3.30pm	13C French	EVH Annexe	7	
		Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session			
	1.30 – 2.30pm	D/A Science - Chemistry	Assembly Hall	14	
		Block B			
Thursday 23 February	9.30 – 10.30am	13B History (Mrs Kelly - Germany) And Year 14 re-sit	Assembly Hall	18	Mr Teeney +1
	9.30 – 11.30am	A/S English Literature Re-sit	Assembly Hall	4	
	11.304111	Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session		9	
	9.30 – 11.00am	PE	Assembly Hall	3	
	9.30 - 10.00am	Spanish		8	
Thursday 23 February	9.30 – 10.30am	D/A Science Unit 1 Chemistry	Assembly Hall	30	
	9.30 – 10.30am	S/A Science Unit 1 Chemistry Foundation	Assembly Hall	3	
		Year 12 Mock Re-sit Session			
	11.30 - 1.00pm	Geography	Assembly Hall	38	Mr Teeney +1
Friday 24 February	9.30- 10.30am	D/A Science Unit 1 Physics	Assembly Hall	17	Mr Teeney

	10.30am	Unit 1	Hall		
		Chemistry			
		Foundation Tier			
		Year 12 Mock			
		<b>Re-sit Session</b>			
Friday 24	11.00 -	Rel Studies	Assembly	9	Mr Teeney
February	12.30pm	Design & Tech	Hall	5	
Cont'd		History		9	
		Sociology		4	
		*Girls to take			
		lunch for ½			
		hour at the end			
		of this exam*			